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Updated 9/9/2020

        Hellgate Vollyball Schedule 2020

DATE DAY OPPONENTS SITE VARSITY J.V. Soph Frosh A Frosh B

9/8/2020 Tue Capital H 7:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

9/10/2020 Thur Helena T 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

9/15/2020 Tue Flathead H 7:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

9/17/2020 Thur Glacier T 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

9/21/2020 Mon Sentinel H 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30:00 PM

9/22/2020 Tue Sentinel T 7:00 PM 5:30 PM

9/23/2020 Wed Big Sky T 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30:00 PM

9/24/2020 Thur Big Sky H 7:30 PM 5:30 PM

9/28/2020 Mon Florence H 6:00:00 PM

9/29/2020 Tue Butte T 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

10/1/2020 Thur Frenchtown H 4:30:00 PM

10/6/2020 Tue Frenchtown T 4:15:00 PM

10/6/2020 Tue Capital T 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

10/10/2020 Sat Helena H 2:00 PM 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 11:00 AM

10/13/2020 Tue Butte H 7:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

10/19/2020 Mon Florence T 4:15:00 PM

10/20/2020 Tue Flathead T 7:00 PM 5:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

10/24/2020 Sat Glacier H 5:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

10/27/2020 Tue Big Sky T 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

10/27/2020 Tue Big Sky H 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30:00 PM

10/29/2020 Thur Sentinel H 7:30 PM 5:30 PM

10/29/2020 Thur Sentinel T 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30:00 PM

11/5/2020 Thur Divisionals - Helena T TBD

11/6/2020 Fri Divisionals - Helena T TBD

11/7/2020 Sat Divisionals - Helena T TBD

11/12/2020 Thur State - Bozeman T TBD

11/13/2020 Fri State - Bozeman T TBD

11/14/2020 Sat State - Bozeman T TBD


